
Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - Women
Final

REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana LEN
ASSISTANT PIPER Anke LEN

PANEL
JUDGE 1 PIKTURNIENE Ale
JUDGE 2 ORBAN Ildiko
JUDGE 3 COURATIER Gregory
JUDGE 4 WIERNIUK Anna
JUDGE 5 STRITT BURK Carmen
JUDGE 6 PEREZ Angel Luis
JUDGE 7 LOMANOVSKIY Sergei
RESERVE HARALDSEN Inger Reine

1 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 15 MAY 1985 289.30
2 ILINYKH Kristina RUS 27 NOV 1994 288.55 0.75
3 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995 286.70 2.60
4 MARCONI Maria Elisabetta ITA 28 AUG 1984 285.50 3.80
5 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 14 NOV 1986 265.95 23.35
6 FREITAG Uschi NED 19 AUG 1989 263.75 25.55
7 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987 258.15 31.15
8 STARLING Hannah GBR 12 JUN 1995 253.10 36.20
9 LAATUNEN Iira FIN 02 APR 1991 246.10 43.20

10 VAN DUIJN Celine NED 04 NOV 1992 238.85 50.45
11 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991 237.70 51.60
12 KIVELA Tiia FIN 24 AUG 1995 223.55 65.75
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Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard - Women
Final

REFEREE NOVOTNA Hana LEN
ASSISTANT PIPER Anke LEN

PANEL
JUDGE 1 PIKTURNIENE Ale
JUDGE 2 ORBAN Ildiko
JUDGE 3 COURATIER Gregory
JUDGE 4 WIERNIUK Anna
JUDGE 5 STRITT BURK Carmen
JUDGE 6 PEREZ Angel Luis
JUDGE 7 LOMANOVSKIY Sergei
RESERVE HARALDSEN Inger Reine

1 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 15 MAY 1985
403B 2.4 1.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 61.20 61.20
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 62.40 123.60
203B 2.3 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 55.20 178.80
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 48.10 226.90
303B 2.4 1.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 62.40 289.30

2 ILINYKH Kristina RUS 27 NOV 1994
203B 2.3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 49.45 49.45
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 64.50 113.95
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 168.55
403B 2.4 1.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 57.60 226.15
5134D 2.6 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 62.40 288.55 0.75

3 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995
403B 2.4 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 57.60 57.60
5333D 2.6 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 58.50 116.10
203B 2.3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 50.60 166.70
303B 2.4 1.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 57.60 224.30
105B 2.6 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 62.40 286.70 2.60

4 MARCONI Maria Elisabetta ITA 28 AUG 1984
403B 2.4 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 57.60 57.60
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 61.10 118.70
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 50.60 169.30
303B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 56.40 225.70
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 59.80 285.50 3.80

5 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 14 NOV 1986
403B 2.4 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 52.80 52.80
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 59.80 112.60
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 47.15 159.75
303B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 51.60 211.35
5134D 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 265.95 23.35

6 FREITAG Uschi NED 19 AUG 1989
203B 2.3 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 51.75 51.75
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 106.35
405C 3.1 1.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 52.70 159.05
303B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 54.00 213.05
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 50.70 263.75 25.55
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 57.60 57.60
203B 2.3 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 54.05 111.65
303B 2.4 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 36.00 147.65
5333D 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 58.50 206.15
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 52.00 258.15 31.15

8 STARLING Hannah GBR 12 JUN 1995
5132D 2.2 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 48.40 48.40
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 52.00 100.40
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 48.30 148.70
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 50.40 199.10
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 54.00 253.10 36.20

9 LAATUNEN Iira FIN 02 APR 1991
5233D 2.5 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 52.50 52.50
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 46.80 99.30
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 149.70
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 46.00 195.70
403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 50.40 246.10 43.20

10 VAN DUIJN Celine NED 04 NOV 1992
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 52.80 52.80
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 49.40 102.20
303B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 46.80 149.00
203B 2.3 1.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 44.85 193.85
5233D 2.5 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 45.00 238.85 50.45

11 PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 49.20 49.20
105B 2.6 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 42.90 92.10
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 50.60 142.70
303B 2.4 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 45.60 188.30
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 49.40 237.70 51.60

12 KIVELA Tiia FIN 24 AUG 1995
403B 2.4 1.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 54.00 54.00
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 45.50 99.50
5132D 2.2 1.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 26.40 125.90
303B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 52.80 178.70
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 44.85 223.55 65.75
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